

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	13.02.2026		<p><b>ARBAP No. 33 of 2025</b></p> <p><b>C K G Realty Pvt. Ltd.</b> ---- <b>applicant</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Vs</b></p> <p><b>Vijay Bhushan Garg &amp; ors</b> ---- <b>respondents</b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u></b></p> <p>1. Mr. Dileep Chandra Mathur, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Vipul Sharma, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Sunil Khara, learned counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2.</p> <p>3. Issue notice to respondent No. 3, returnable at an early date. Steps shall be taken by normal mode as well as by registered post.</p> <p>4. List thereafter along with service report.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.)</b> 13.02.2026</p> <p>Negi</p>